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比分
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哈尔滨毅腾

1:0

天津泰达 2:1

上海申鑫

山东鲁能泰山

辽宁盘锦宏运

广州恒大

长春亚泰 10858

30756

11211

6376

21363

广州富力

北京国安

上海上港

5230

33171
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河南建业

上海绿地申花

大连阿尔滨

主队 

杭州绿城

贵州人和茅台

 2014中国平安中超联赛第十二轮观众总人数为139310人，场均为1.74万人。

观众人数（人）

20345

客队


